schulrat
scharans

Ferienplan 2023.2024

Beginn Schuljahr
Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

Sportferien

Frihlingsferien

Schulschluss

Montag
Montag
Freitag
Montag
Freitag
Montag
Freitag
Montag
Freitag
Freitag

Beginn Schuljahr 24/25 Montag

Schulfreie Tage

Karfreitag

Ostermontag

Auffahrt

Pfingstmontag

14.08.2023

09.10.2023-
20.10.2023

25.12.2023-
05.01.2024

26.02.2024-
01.03.2024
22.04.2024-
03.05.2024
28.06.2024
12.08.2024

29.03.2024
01.04.2024
09.05.2024
10.05.2024
20.05.2024



