



Ferienplan 2023.2024

Beginn Schuljahr	Montag	14.08.2023
Herbstferien	Montag	09.10.2023-
	Freitag	20.10.2023
Weihnachtsferien	Montag	25.12.2023-
	Freitag	05.01.2024
Sportferien	Montag	26.02.2024-
	Freitag	01.03.2024
Frühlingsferien	Montag	22.04.2024-
	Freitag	03.05.2024
Schulschluss	Freitag	28.06.2024
Beginn Schuljahr 24/25	Montag	12.08.2024

Schulfreie Tage

Karfreitag	29.03.2024
Ostermontag	01.04.2024
Auffahrt	09.05.2024
	10.05.2024
Pfingstmontag	20.05.2024